PAN AMERICAN SILVER CORP

PAN AMERICAN SILVER CORP
ISIN: CA6979001089  WKN:

697900108

Overview

2020/09/28 18:33:26

Price
32.065 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.64% (0.83)

ISIN CA6979001089
Symbol PAAS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,643 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKA S

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

32.08 USD (100)
32.09 USD (700)
31.86 USD
32.16 USD
31.425 USD
31.24 USD
31.790708 USD
1,158,454
36,829,916.48
11,234
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2020/09/01 2 Updates on J&J, LYMH, NVIDIA, Samsung &
2020/07/31 Sl  Global Equity Ratings 2,
2020/07/24 Sl  Global Equity Ratings &,
2020/02/11 b= M&cicni strategie - akcie &,
2020/01/15 B=  Mésicni strategie - akcie &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6979001089&ID_NOTATION=34267
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=189754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=003667e1b91ebe21e375e76380fbf23df00093866a1d05c1b4e5074d95cf0ac7&idfile=52926&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F52926%2F2020-09-01%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=16ea4221e3d1d389b&time=1601398110&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=185057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a790f1461adb322e8c006e0543c0b2d874ab7c6d44b1c14937451f5c65e271d&idfile=52740&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F52740%2F2020-07-31%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8ddfbace9371ff7e5&time=1601398110&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=183867
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=acbad5c64b6bc806c69d8ea1f108462d09b84378c009afc61fa30c168e20641c&idfile=52698&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F52698%2F2020-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d4662ed10015db849&time=1601398110&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=160005
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43ea9368c58f4ae9202624c1ba0d1da5e2b0a848200fa34684cd231db530e74a&idfile=51663&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F51663%2F2020-02-11%2FM__si__ni%2Bstrategie%2B-%2Bakcie%2B&stath=0775e71d9e05f1c66&time=1601398110&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=156165
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3cdbe313c4c260dad64708ba07a6a0aba1aa5aff68aa94b0c39ea1be125fd1e4&idfile=51511&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F51511%2F2020-01-15%2FM__si__ni%2Bstrategie%2B-%2Bakcie%2B&stath=1508d25febf08d9e6&time=1601398110&tool=RSC

PAN AMERICAN SILVER CORP
Details

2020/09/28 18:33:26

Price

32.065 USD

Difference (] 2.64% (0.83)
General attributes
ISIN CA6979001089
Symbol PAAS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,643 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 32.08 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 32.09 USD (700)
Open 31.86 USD
High 32.16 USD
Low 31.425 USD
Close (prev. day) 31.24 USD
VWAP 31.790708 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,158,454
Trading volume 36,829,916.48
Number of trades 11,234
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +86.17% +83.98% +76.30%
Perf (abs.) +14.46  +14.26  +13.52
Beta 0.87 0.72 0.65
Volatility  63.82 71.78 51.26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PAN AMERICAN SILVER CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2020/09/ 18:08 27.465 EUR
28

Toronto Stock 2020/09/ 18:33 42.94 CAD

Exchange 28

Stuttgart 2020/09/ 17:17 27.24 EUR
28

Nasdaq 2020/09/ 18:33 32.065 USD
28

Munich 2020/09/ 08:00 27.28 EUR

31.806 USD (3,230,938
34.298 USD (2,450,885
31.317 USD (3,522,189
24.282 USD (3,510,529
40.110 USD (2020/08/06
10.610 USD (2020/03/16
40.110 USD (2020/08/06
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
10.610 USD (2020/03/16)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.25 68
10.45 2,007
0.07 16
36.83 11,234
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34267
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22764572
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34266
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34266
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2538113
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2538114

PAN AMERICAN SILVER CORP

CESKA S
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London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2020/09/
28

2020/09/
28

2020/09/
28

2020/09/
28

16:24 42.6699 CAD 0.00

17:31 27.20EUR  0.14

16:35 27.33 EUR  0.01

16:23 27.48 EUR  0.01

12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750543
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750543
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2538115
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739811
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2538116

PAN AMERICAN SILVER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

2N PAN AMERICAN
2

— SILYER —

Contact Details
PAN AMERICAN SILVER CORP

625 Howe Street - 1500 Vancouver
Telefon: (604) 684-1175

Fax: (604) 684-0147

E-mail: info@panamericansilver.com
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